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Consultant
Patrick.Mattefs@rrins.com

262.953.7150

Pete Frittitta, MBA
Director of Strategic Services/
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Peter.Frittitta@rrins.com

262.953.7161

Taylor Hahn, CHES
Strategic Wellbeing

Consultant
Taylor.Hahn@rrins.com

262.953.7233
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Services
Ellen.Dunn@rrins.com

262.953.7253
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Analytics
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262.953.7153
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CLU, ChFC
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262.953.7155

Christine Krueger, 
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Christine.Krueger@rrins.com

262.953.7127

Alyssa Martner
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Coordinator
Alyssa.Martner@rrins.com

262.953.7177

Stephanie Odegard
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Analyst

Stephanie.Odegard@rrins.com
262.953.7252
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Liz Johnson, MBA 
Medicare Benefits 

Specialist
Liz.Johnson@rrins.com

262.696.5077

Chris Kramer
Employee Benefits Consultant 

ICHRA 
Chris.Kramer@rrins.com

262.953.7151
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